Multiemployer COVID-4 Contact List

Priority Member Committee Staff Staff Title Email Phone Number{ State

Chief of Staff

1 Sen. Mitch McConnell {R-KY) Leadership Sharon Soderstron {Leadership Office) |sharon soderstrom@mcconnell.senate.gov |202-224-2541 KY
Chief of Staff

1 Sen. Mitch McConnell (R-KY) Leadership Phil Maxson (Personal Office) phil_maxson@mcconnell.senate.gov 202-224-2541 KY
Policy Director and

2 ILeader Nancy Pelosi (D-CA) Leadership Robert Edmonson Chief of Staff |robert.edmonson @mail.house.gov 202-225-0100 CA

2 Leader Nancy Pelosi (D-CA) Leadership Katherine Monge Senior Policy Adviser |katherine.monge@mail.house.gov CA

3 Sen. Chuck Schumer (D-NY) Leadership Mike Lynch Chief of Staff mike lvn-gh@schumer.senate.gov 202-224-6542 NY

3 Sen. Chuck Schumer (D-NY) Leadership Anna Taylor Tax Counsel anna_taylor@schumer.senate.gov NY

4 Sen. Chuck Grassley (R-1A) Finance Aaron Cummings Chief of Staff aaron _cummings@grassley.senate.gov 202-224-3744 1A

4 Sen. Chuck Grassley (R-1A) Finance Mark Waren Chief Counsel, Tax mark_warren@finance.senate.gov 1A

4 Sen. Chuck Grassley (R-1A) Finance Andy Banducci PBGC Detailee andrew banducci@finance.senate.gov 1A

5 Sen. Lamar Alexander (R-TN) HELP David Cleary Chief of Staff david_cleary@help.senate.gov 202-224-4944 TN

5 Sen. Lamar Alexander (R-TN) HELP Lindsey Seidman Deputy Staff Director |lindsey seidman@help.senate.gov TN
Senior Counsel, Labor

5 Sen. Lamar Alexander (R-TN HELP Gregory Proseus and Pensions Gregory Proseus@help.senate.gov N

6 Sen. John Thune (R-5D) Leadership, Finance |Ryan Nelson Chief of Staff ryan nelson@thune.senate.gov 202-224-2321 SD

7 Sen. Roy Blunt (R-MO) Leadership Stacy McBride Chief of Staff stacy_mcbride@blunt.senate.gov 202-224-5721 MO

8 Sen. Rob Portman R-OH) Finance Kevin Smith Chief of Staff kevin_smith@portman.senate.gov 202-224-3353 OH
Legislative
Assistant/Chief

8 Sen. Rob Portman (R-OH Finance Charlie Bolton Economist charlie_bolton@portman.senate.gov 202-224-3353 OH

9 Sen. Ron Wyden (D-OR) Finance Jeff Michels Chief of Staff ieff michels@wyden.senate.gov 202-224-5244 OR
Senior Counsel, Tax

9 Sen. Ron Wyden D-OR) Finance Drew Crouch and ERISA drew_crouch@finance.senate.gov OR

10 Sen. Patty Murray (D-WA) HELP Mindi Linquist Chief of Staff mindi_linquist@murray.senate.gov 202-224-2621 WA
Senior Counsel,

10 Sen. Patty Murray (D-WA) HELP Kendra Isaacson Pensions kendra_isaacson@help.senate.gov WA

11 Sen. Dick Durbin (D-IL) Leadership Pat Souders Chief of Staff pat_souders@durbin.senate.gov 202-224-9447 IL

11 iRep. Bobby Scott (D-VA) Education and Labor|David Dailey Chief of Staff david.dailey@mail.house.gov 202-225-8351 VA
Senior Adviser, Labor

11 IRep. Bobby Scott (D-VA) Education and Labor|Kevin McDermott Policy kevin.mcdermott@mail.house.gov VA

11 [Rep. Kevin Brady (R-TX) Ways and Means Dave Davis Chief of Staff david.davis@mail. house.gov 202-225-4901 X

11 Rep. Richard Neal {D-MA) Ways and Means Billy Tranghese Chief of Staff william.tranghese @mail.house.gov 202-225-5601 MA

11 Rep. Richard Neal (D-MA) Ways and Means Kara Getz Legislative Director  |kara.getz@mail.house.gov MA




11 Rep. Virginia Foxx (R-NC) Education and Labor|Carson Middleton Chief of Staff carson.middleton@mail.house.gov 202-225-2071 NC
12 Sen. Pat Roberts (R-KS) Finance, and HELP |Jackie Cottrell Chief of Staff jackie cottrell@roberts.senate.gov 202-224-4774 KS

12 Sen. Michael Crapo (R-ID) Finance John Hoehne Chief of Staff john_hoehne@crapo.senate.gov 208-334-1776 D

12 Sen. Pat Toomey (R-PA) Finance Dan Brandt Chief of Staff daniel _brandt@toomey.senate.gov 202-224-4254 PA
13 Sen. John Cornyn (R-TX) Finance Beth Jafari Chief of Staff beth jafari@cornyn.senate.gov 202-224-2934 ™
14 Sen. Michael Enzi (R-WY) Finance, and HELP  |Coy Knobel Chief of Staff coy knobel@enzi.senate.gov 202-224-3424 WY
15 Sen. Susan Collins (R-ME) HELP Olivia Kurtz Chief of Staff olivia_kurtz@collins.senate.gov 202-224-2523 ME
15 Sen. Mike Braun (R-IN) HELP Josh Kelley Chief of Staff joshua_kelley@braun.senate.gov 202-224-4814 IN

16 Sen. James Lankford (R-OK) Finance Michelle Altman Chief of Staff michelle altman®@lankford.senate.gov 202-224-5754 0K
16 Sen. Todd Young (R-IN) Finance John Connell Chief of Staff john _connell@young.senate.gov 202-224-5623 IN

17 Sen. Timothy Scott (R-5C) Finance, and HELP  |Jennifer DeCasper Chief of Staff jennifer_decasper@scott.senate.gov 202-224-6121 SC

18 Sen. Richard Burr {R-NC) Finance, and HELP  |Natasha Hickman Chief of Staff natasha hickman@burr.senate.gov 202-224-3154 NC
19 Sen. Mitt Romney (R-UT) HELP Matt Waldrip Chief of Staff matt waldrip@romney.senate.gov 202-224-5251 uT
20 Sen. Lisa Murkowski (R-AK) HELP Michael Pawlowski Chief of Staff michael pawlowski@murkowski.senate.gov|202-224-6665 AK
22 Sen. Steven Daines (R-MT) Finance Jason Thielman Chief of Staff jason_thielman@daines.senate.gov 202-224-2651 MT
22 Sen. Kelly Loeffler (R-GA) HELP Joan Carr Chief of Staff joan_carr@loeffler.senate.gov 202-224-3643 GA
22 Sen. Benjamin Sasse (R-NE) Finance Ray Sass Chief of Staff raymond_sass@sasse.senate.gov 202-224-4224 NE
22 Sen, Bill Cassidy (R-LA} Finance, and HELP |James Quinn Chief of Staff james guinn@cassidy.senate.gov 202-224-5824 LA

22 Sen. Robert Casey (D-PA) Finance, and HELP  |Kristen Gentile Chief of Staff kris_gentile@casey.senate.gov 202-224-6324 PA
22 Sen. Robert Menendez (D-NJ) Finance Fred Turner Chief of Staff fred turner@menendez.senate.gov 202-224-4744 NJ

22 Sen. Sherrod Brown (D-OH) Finance Sarah Benzing Chief of Staff sarah benzing@brown.senate.gov 202-224-2315 OH
22 Sen. Christopher Murphy (D-CT) HELP Allison Herwitt Chief of Staff allison_herwitt@murphy.senate.gov 202-224-4041 CT
22 Sen. Debbie Stabenow (D-MI) Leadership, Finance |Matt VanKuiken Chief of Staff matt_vankuiken@stabenow.senate.gov 202-224-4822 Ml
22 Sen. Jacky Rosen {D-NV) HELP Dara Cohen Chief of Staff dara_cohen@rosen.senate.gov 202-224-6244 NV
22 Sen. Maria Cantwell (D-WA) Finance Jami Burgess Chief of Staff jami _burgess@cantwell.senate.gov 202-224-3441 WA
22 Sen. Tammy Baldwin (D-W1) HELP Ken Reidy Chief of Staff ken_reidy@baldwin.senate.gov 202-224-5653 Wi

22 Sen. Timothy Kaine (D-VA) HELP Mike Henry Chief of Staff mjh@kaine.senate.gov 202-224-4024 VA
22 Sen. Tina Smith (D-MN) HELP Jeff Lomonaco Chief of Staff jeff lomonaco@smith.senate.gov 202-224-5641 MN
22 Sen. Mark Warner (D-VA) Finance Mike Harney Chief of Staff mike harney@warner.senate.gov 202-224-2023 VA
24 Sen, Benjamin Cardin {D-MD}) Finance Chris Lynch Chief of Staff chris_lynch@cardin.senate.gov 202-224-4524 MD
25 Sen. Catherine Cortez Masto (D-NV) |Finance Rey Benitez Chief of Staff reynaldo benitez@cortezmasto.senate.gov |202-224-3542 NV
27 Sen. Sheldon Whitehouse D-RI) Finance Sam Goodstein Chief of Staff sam_goodstein@whitehouse.senate.gov 202-224-2921 RI

27 Sen. Thomas Carper (D-DE)} Finance Emily Spain Chief of Staff emily spain@carper.senate.gov 202-224-2441 DE
27 Sen. Doug Jones (D-AL) HELP Dana Gresham Chief of Staff dana gresham@jones.senate.gov 202-224-4124 AL
27 Sen. Elizabeth Warren (D-MA) HELP lon Donenberg Chief of Staff ion_donenberg@warren.senate.gov 202-224-4543 MA
27 Sen. Michael Bennet (D-CO) Finance Jonathan Davidson Chief of Staff jonathan davidson@bennet.senate.gov 202-224-5852 co
28  JRep. John Lewis (D-GA) Ways and Means Michael Collins Chief of Staff michael.collins@mail.house.gov 202-225-3801 GA
30 IRep. Bill Pascrell (D-NJ) Ways and Means Ben Rich Chief of Staff ben.rich@mail.house.gov 202-225-5751 NJ

30 lRep. Brad Wenstrup (R-OH) Ways and Means  |Greg Brooks Chief of Staff greg.brooks@mail.house.gov 202-225-3164 OH




30 IRep. Danny Davis (D-IL) Ways and Means  |Yul Edwards Chief of Staff yul.edwards@mail.house.gov 202-225-5006 IL
30 Rep. Darin LaHood (R-IL) Ways and Means Steve Pfrang Chief of Staff steve.pfrang@mail.house.gov 202-225-6201 IL
30 Rep. Don Beyer (D-VA) Ways and Means Tanya Bradsher Chief of Staff tanya.bradsher@mail.house.gov 202-225-4376 VA
30 Rep. Donald Norcross {D-NJ) Education and Labor|Michael Maitland Chief of Staff michael.maitland @ mail.house . gov 202-225-6501 NJ
30 Rep. Earl Blumenauer {D-OR) Ways and Means [ Willie Smith Chief of Staff willie.smith@mail.house.gov 503-231-2300 OR
30 Rep. Glenn Grothman (R-W1) Education and Labor|Rachel VerVelde Chief of Staff rachel.vervelde@mail.house.gov 202-225-2476 Wi
30 ]Rep. Jackie Walorski (R-IN) Ways and Means Mike Dankler Chief of Staff mike.dankler@mail.house.gov 202-225-3915 IN
30  JRep. John Larson (D-CT) Ways and Means Scott Stephanou Chief of Staff scott.stephanou@mail.house.gov 202-225-2265 cT
30 Rep. Joseph Courtney (D-CT) Education and Labor |Neil McKiernan Chief of Staff neil. mckiernan@mail.house.gov 202-225-2076 T
30  JRep. Lloyd Doggett (D-TX) Ways and Means Michael Mucchetti Chief of Staff michael.mucchetti@mail.house.gov 202-225-4865 ™
30 |Rep. Michael Thompson (D-CA}) Ways and Means Melanie Van Tassell  |Chief of Staff melanie.rhinehart@mail.house.gov 202-225-3311 CA
30 IRep. Mike Kelly (R-PA}) Ways and Means Matt Stroia Chief of Staff matthew.stroia@mail.house.gov 202-225-5406 PA
30 IRep. Philip Roe {R-TN) Education and Labor |Matt Meyer Chief of Staff matt.meyer@mail.house.gov 202-225-6356 TN
30 Rep. Raul Grijalva (D-AZ) Education and Labor|Amy Clerkin Chief of Staff amy.emerick@mail.house.gov 202-225-2435 AZ
30 IRep. Ronald Kind (D-W1) Ways and Means Hana Greenberg Chief of Staff hana.greenberg@mail.house.gov 202-225-5506 Wi
30 Rep. Susan Wild (D-PA) Education and Labor|Jed Ober Chief of Staff jed.ober@mail.house.gov 202-225-6411 PA
30 IRep. Thomas Reed (R-NY) Ways and Means Drew Wayne Chief of Staff drew.wayne @mail.house.gov 202-225-3161 NY
30 Rep. Timothy Walberg (R-Ml) Education and Labor|R.J. Laukitis Chief of Staff ri.laukitis@mail.house.gov 202-225-6276 Mi
30 IRep. Vern Buchanan (R-FL) Ways and Means Dave Karvelas Chief of Staff dave.karvelas@mail.house.gov 202-225-5015 FL
30 Rep. Joseph Morelle (D-NY) Education and Labor|Nick Weatherbee Chief of Staff nicholas.weatherbee @mail.house.gov 202-225-3615 NY
30 Rep. Frederica Wilson (D-FL) Education and Labor|Chasseny Lewis Chief of Staff chasseny.lewis@mail.house.gov 202-225-4506 FL




